BERRY BROS & RUDD
3. ST. JAMES'S STREET, LONDON

WINE & SPIRIT MERCHANTS

Berry Bros. & Rudd
SINGAPORE PRICE LIST

Berry Bros. & Rudd

120 Lower Delta Road, #16-16 Cendex Centre, Singapore 169208
Telephone: +65 9299 3054 / +65 9295 1414

Email: sgenquiries@bbr.com

www.bbr.com



The History of Berry Bros. & Rudd

In 1698, Berry Bros. & Rudd opened shop at 3 St James’s Street — and three
hundred years on, we’re still proud to call it home. We are Britain’s original wine
and spirit merchant and while much has changed over the years, many things
have remained constant. We continue to be owned and managed by members of
the Berry and Rudd families. We continue to weigh customers on a set of giant
coffee scales, a tradition that begun in the 1760s. Lord Byron, William Pitt and
the Aga Khan are among those who have had their weights recorded.

We continue to supply wine to the British Royal Family, as we have done since
King George IIT’s reign, and are the proud holder of two Royal Warrants, for
H.M. The Queen and H.R.H. The Prince of Wales.

Most importantly of all, we continue to hold to the simple belief that wine is
meant to be enjoyed and that all wine knowledge can be distilled to one
question: “Is it good to drink?”



RED

Berrys' Own Selection Reds

Berrys' Own
Berrys' Own
Berrys' Own
Berrys' Own
Berrys' Own
Berrys' Own
Berrys' Own
Berrys' Own
Berrys' Own
Berrys' Own
Berrys' Own
Berrys' Own
Berrys' Own
Berrys' Own
Berrys' Own
Berrys' Own
Berrys' Own
Berrys' Own

Berrys' Own Selection Rosé

Berrys' Own

Burgundy Red
Burgundy Red
Burgundy Red
Burgundy Red

Burgundy Red

Burgundy Red

Italy Red
Ttaly Red
Ttaly Red
Ttaly Red
Ttaly Red
Ttaly Red

Australia Red
Australia Red
Australia Red
Australia Red
Australia Red
Australia Red
Australia Red

890758
89076B
89074B

Qo132B

Qo3139

93312B
98895B
98896B
Qo137B
99468B

904968
80625M
25857B
25858B
25856B
SG8745B

Berrys’ Argentinian Malbec by Pulenta, Mendoza / avail from 4th Oct
Berrys’ Australian Shiraz by Hewitson, Barossa Valley

Berrys’ Rioja by Bodegas Amézola de la Mora, Spain

Berrys’ Extra Ordinary Claret by Ch. Villa Bel-Air, Bordeaux

Berrys’ Extra Ordinary Claret by Ch. Villa Bel-Air, Bordeaux en magnum
Berrys’ Beaujolais-Villages by Louis Claude Desvignes / avail from 4th Oct
Berrys’ Chianti Classico by Badia a Coltibuono, Tuscany

Berrys’ New Zealand Pinot Noir by Greystone Wines

Berrys’ Santa Barbara County Pinot Noir by Au Bon Climat, California
Berrys’ Bourgogne Cote d'Or Pinot Noir by Benjamin Leroux, Burgundy
Berrys’ Pomerol by Ch. Feytit Clinet, Bordeaux

Berrys’ St Emilion by Ch. Simard, Bordeaux

Berrys’ St Julien by Leoville Las Cases, Bordeaux

Berrys’ Nuits-St Georges by Benjamin Leroux, Burgundy / avail from 4th Oct
Berrys’ Margaux by Ch. du Tertre, Bordeaux / back in December

Berrys’ Pauillac by Chateau Lynch-Bages, Bordeaux / back in December
Berrys’ Zinfandel by Ridge Vineyards, California

Berrys’ Gevrey-Chambertin by Rossignol-Trapet, Burgundy

Berrys’ Provence Rosé by Chateau la Mascaronne / avail from 4th Oct

1995 Clos de la Roche, Grand Cru, Collection Bellenum

1997 Clos de la Roche, Grand Cru, Collection Bellenum

2003 Chambolle-Musigny, Derriére la Grange 1er Cru, Collection Bellenum
8-btl Mixed Case:

Assort. Collection Bellenum

1x bottle each of 2007, 2008, 2009 & 2010, from each of the 2 vineyards

12-btl Mixed Case:
Assort. Pommard 1er Cru Les Pézerolles, Ch. de Puligny Montrachet
6x bottle each of 2008 & 2010

2008 Sagrantino di Montefalco, Fattoria di Antano, Umbria

2009 Barolo, Cerretta, Giovanni Rosso, Piedmont

2009 Barolo, Serra, Giovanni Rosso, Piedmont

2010 Barbera d'Alba, Codamonte, Giuseppe Mascarello

2011 Aglianico del Vulture, Serra del Prete, Basilicata, Carmelitano

2004 Jim Barry, The Benbournie, Clare Valley, South Australia
2006 Penfolds Grange (Magnum)

2008 Chapman Grove, Atticus, Cabernet Sauvignon, Margaret River
2008 Chapman Grove, Atticus, Syrah, Margaret River

2010 Chapman Grove, Cabernet / Merlot Blend, Margaret River
2013 Mataro Caillard, Barossa Valley

Gevrey Chambertin 1er Cru Aux Combottes & Clos de la Roche Grand Cru,

Price incl GST
$29
$31
$31
$40
$88
$43
$43
$43
$49
$50
$59
$61
$61
$67
$67
$69
$69
$71

$31

$361
$306
$168

$1,380

$1,442

$88
$113
$113
$93
$39

$136
$1,549
$85
$85
$50
$75



‘WHITE

Berrys' Own Selection
Berrys' Own
Berrys' Own
Berrys' Own
Berrys' Own
Berrys' Own
Berrys' Own

Burgundy White
Burgundy White E2283B

Sauternes & Barsac
Sauternes & Barsac 86252B

Southern France White

Southern France 96634B

Jura White

Jura White 73651B

Germany White

Germany White 49668B

Germany White 83942H

Australia White

Australia White 91970B

Australia White 25859B

Australia White 25855B

Australia White SG7454F
New Zealand White

New Zealand White Q0008F
Sparkling

France

Champagne

Champagne SG121B

Champagne 66072B

Champagne 77453B

Champagne SGoogB
Champagne SGo17M
Champagne SGo016B

Champagne SGo13B

Champagne SG800B
Champagne SGo11B

Champagne Z2991B

Champagne SGoosM
Champagne SGoo7B
Champagne SGoosH
Champagne Qo0382B
Champagne 73843B

Berrys' Own 78458B

Berrys' Own 73226B

Berrys’ Mosel Riesling Kabinett by Selbach-Oster, Germany

Berrys’ White Burgundy / avail from 4th Oct

Berrys’ Extra Ordinary White by Ch. Villa Bel-Air, Bordeaux

Berrys’ Pouilly-Fuisse by Olivier Merlin, Burgundy / avail from 4th Oct

Berrys’ Old Blocks Chenin Blanc by Tierhoek, Piekenierskloof, South Africa / avail from 4th Oct
Berrys' Sonoma County Chardonnay by Ramey Wine Cellars, California

2015 St. Véran, Le Grand Bussiére, Olivier Merlin

2007 Ch. Climens, Barsac

2012 Domaine d'Aupilhac, Les Cocalieres Blanc, Coteaux du Languedoc

2010 Cotes du Jura, Savagnin, Domaine Grand

2002 Erdener Treppchen, Riesling Eiswein, Dr Loosen, Mosel
2009 Oberhauser Briicke Eiswein, H. Donnhoff, Nahe (Half Bottle)

2003 Poole's Rock, Hunter Valley Semillon

2008 Chapman Grove, Atticus Chardonnay, Margaret River

2013 Chapman Grove, Sauvignon / Semillion Blend, Margaret River
2013 Two Hands, Brilliant Disguise, Moscato (50cl)

2013 Churton Petit Manseng (50cl)

NV  Berrys’ Cremant de Limoux by Antech, Languedoc, Brut

1995 Thienot T-Collection

1996 Dom Ruinart, Rosé

2000 Champagne R&L Legras, St. Vincent

2002 Cuvee Alain Thienot

2007 Cuvee Alain Thienot, en Magnum

2004 Thienot La Vigne aux Gamins

2005 Thienot Cuvee Stanislas Blanc de Blancs

2006 Thienot Brut Millesime

2007 Thienot Cuvee Garance

2008 Champagne J.L. Vergnon, Confidence, Blanc de Blancs, Brut Nature
NV Thienot Brut (Magnum)

Thienot Rosé

Thienot Brut (Half Bottle)

Champagne R&L Legras, Rosé

Champagne R&L Legras, Blanc de Blancs

Berrys' UKC Rosé Champagne, Grand Cru, Marguet

Berrys' UKC Champagne, Grand Cru, Mailly - bottle / magnum

Price incl GST

$28
$35
$40
$45
$31
$72

$67

$220

$50

$52

$594
$466

$69
$85
$50
$30

$53

$36

$215
$450
$144
$150
$175
$185
$150
$85
$150
$124
$158
$85
$42
$98
$93
$94

$73 / $160



SHERRY, SPIRITS & OTHERS

Berrys' Own Selection Port Price incl GST
Berrys' Own NV Berrys’ William Pickering Tawny Port by Quinta do Noval $71
Sherry

Sherry 78769B NV  Berrys' Amontillado Estilo, Medium Dry, Jerez $42
Sherry 78770B NV  Berrys' Fino, Jerez $42
Madeira

Madeira 73527F NV  Berrys' Spy, 5-year-old, Dry Madeira (50cl) $41
Madeira 73524F NV  Berrys' Meredith, 5-year-old, Full Rich Madeira (50cl) $41
Madeira 73526F NV  Berrys' Rainwater, 5-year-old, Medium Dry (50cl) $48
Madeira 65500B NV 5 Year Old Reserve Madeira, Broadbent Selection $48
Rum

Rum DW660B 1998 Berrys' Own Selection Guyanan Rum, 15-year-old, (46%) $120
Rum DW586B 2000 Berrys' Own Selection Jamaican Rum, Genex, 13-year-old, (46%) $120
Rum DW635B NV Berrys' Own Selection Barbados Rum, 10-year-old (46%) $101
Rum PPSG1B NV The Pink Pigeon, Mauritian Rum, (40%) $82
Gin

Gin N3EU2B NV No. 3 London Dry Gin $128
Gin JPEU1B NV Junipero Gin, Original Pot Distilled $111
Vodka

Vodka HHEU1B NV Hophead Vodka $118
Vodka KVEU1B NV Karlsson's Gold Vodka, Sweden, (40%) $71
Liqueur

Other Spirits KGEU1F NV The King's Ginger $57
Glassware

Glassware Foo294 Berrys' Claret Jug with Handle, Bottle size

Glassware Foo295 Berrys' Claret Jug with Handle, Magnum size

Glassware Foo369 The Wine Merchant's Glasses, The 'Port & Sauternes' Glass (Pack of 2)

Glassware Foo371 The Wine Merchant's Glasses, The 'Red Burgundy' Glass (Pack of 2)

Glassware Foo3z72 The Wine Merchant's Glasses, The 'White Bordeaux' Glass (Pack of 2)

Glassware Foo373 The Wine Merchant's Glasses, The 'Red Bordeaux' Glass (Pack of 2)

Book

Book Foo199 Inside Burgundy, by Jasper Morris - Second Edition / avail from November 2021 the
Book 66000282 Inside Bordeaux, by Jane Anson $115
Book Foo744 Exploring & Tasting Wine - A wine course with digressions $67

Minimum order value S$500 for free delivery; discount of 10% offered on mixed cases of 12 bottles or equivalent (9 litres).

BY APPOINTMENT TO BY APPOINTMENT TO

X UEEN H.R.H THE PRINCE OF WALES

WINE & SPIRIT MERCHANTS ~ WINE & SPIRIT MERCHANTS
LONDON LONDON



