BERRY BRO[§] & RUDD

3, ST. JAMES'S STREET, LONDON

WINE & SPIRIT MERCHANTS

Berry Bros. & Rudd SINGAPORE PRICE LIST

> Berry Bros. & Rudd 120 Lower Delta Road, #16-16 Cendex Centre, Singapore 169208 Telephone: +65 9299 3054 / +65 9295 1414 Email: sgenquiries@bbr.com www.bbr.com

The History of Berry Bros. & Rudd

In 1698, Berry Bros. & Rudd opened shop at 3 St James's Street – and three hundred years on, we're still proud to call it home. We are Britain's original wine and spirit merchant and while much has changed over the years, many things have remained constant. We continue to be owned and managed by members of the Berry and Rudd families. We continue to weigh customers on a set of giant coffee scales, a tradition that begun in the 1760s. Lord Byron, William Pitt and the Aga Khan are among those who have had their weights recorded.

We continue to supply wine to the British Royal Family, as we have done since King George III's reign, and are the proud holder of two Royal Warrants, for H.M. The Queen and H.R.H. The Prince of Wales.

Most importantly of all, we continue to hold to the simple belief that wine is meant to be enjoyed and that all wine knowledge can be distilled to one question: *"Is it good to drink?"*

RED

Berrys' Own Seleo	ction Reds			Price incl GST
Berrys' Own		Berrys'	Argentinian Malbec by Pulenta, Mendoza / avail from 4th Oct	\$29
Berrys' Own		Berrys'	\$31	
Berrys' Own		Berrys' Rioja by Bodegas Amézola de la Mora, Spain		\$31
Berrys' Own		Berrys' Extra Ordinary Claret by Ch. Villa Bel-Air, Bordeaux		\$40
Berrys' Own		Berrys' Extra Ordinary Claret by Ch. Villa Bel-Air, Bordeaux en magnum		\$88
Berrys' Own		Berrys' Beaujolais-Villages by Louis Claude Desvignes / avail from 4th Oct		\$43
Berrys' Own			Chianti Classico by Badia a Coltibuono, Tuscany	\$43
Berrys' Own		Berrys'	\$43	
Berrys' Own		Berrys'	\$49	
Berrys' Own			\$50	
Berrys' Own			Bourgogne Cote d'Or Pinot Noir by Benjamin Leroux, Burgundy Pomerol by Ch. Feytit Clinet, Bordeaux	\$59
Berrys' Own			St Emilion by Ch. Simard, Bordeaux	\$61
Berrys' Own		Berrys' St Julien by Leoville Las Cases, Bordeaux		\$61
Berrys' Own		Berrys' Nuits-St Georges by Benjamin Leroux, Burgundy / avail from 4th Oct		\$67
		Berrys' Muits-St Georges by Benjamin Leroux, Burgundy / avail from 4th Oct Berrys' Margaux by Ch. du Tertre, Bordeaux / back in December		\$67
Berrys' Own	Berrys' Own		Pauillac by Château Lynch-Bages, Bordeaux / back in December	\$69
Berrys' Own			Zinfandel by Ridge Vineyards, California	\$69
Berrys' Own		Berrys	Gevrey-Chambertin by Rossignol-Trapet, Burgundy	\$71
Berrys' Own Selee	ction Rosé	_		
Berrys' Own		Berrys'	Provence Rosé by Chateau la Mascaronne / avail from 4th Oct	\$31
Burgundy Red				
Burgundy Red	89075B	1995	Clos de la Roche, Grand Cru, Collection Bellenum	\$361
Burgundy Red	89076B	1997	Clos de la Roche, Grand Cru, Collection Bellenum	\$306
Burgundy Red	89074B	2003	Chambolle-Musigny, Derrière la Grange 1er Cru, Collection Bellenum 8-btl Mixed Case:	\$168
Burgundy Red	Q0132B	Assort.	Gevrey Chambertin 1er Cru Aux Combottes & Clos de la Roche Grand Cru,	
Durgunuy Keu	Q0132D	Assort.	Collection Bellenum	
			1x bottle each of 2007, 2008, 2009 & 2010, from each of the 2 vineyards	\$1,380
			12-btl Mixed Case:	
Burgundy Red	Q03139	Assort.	Pommard 1er Cru Les Pézerolles, Ch. de Puligny Montrachet	
	2-0-07		6x bottle each of 2008 & 2010	\$1,442
				Ψ 1,44
Italy Red				
Italy Red	93312B	2008	Sagrantino di Montefalco, Fattoria di Antano, Umbria	\$88
Italy Red	98895B	2009	Barolo, Cerretta, Giovanni Rosso, Piedmont	\$113
Italy Red	98896B	2009	Barolo, Serra, Giovanni Rosso, Piedmont	\$113
Italy Red	Q0137B	2010	Barbera d'Alba, Codamonte, Giuseppe Mascarello	\$93
Italy Red	99468B	2011	Aglianico del Vulture, Serra del Prete, Basilicata, Carmelitano	\$39
Australia Red				
Australia Red	90496B	2004	Jim Barry, The Benbournie, Clare Valley, South Australia	\$136
Australia Red	80625M		Penfolds Grange (Magnum)	\$1,549
Australia Red	25857B	2008	Chapman Grove, Atticus, Cabernet Sauvignon, Margaret River	\$85
Australia Red	25858B	2008		\$85
Australia Red	25856B	2010	Chapman Grove, Cabernet / Merlot Blend, Margaret River	\$50
Australia Red	SG8745B		Mataro Caillard, Barossa Valley	\$75
- monuna Rea	550/450	-013	Litatio Calification Paroosa Paroj	Ψ/Ο

WHITE

Berrys' Own Selection Berrys' Own Berrys' Own Berrys' Own Berrys' Own Berrys' Own Berrys' Own	on	Berrys' Berrys' Berrys' Berrys'	Mosel Riesling Kabinett by Selbach-Oster, Germany White Burgundy / avail from 4th Oct Extra Ordinary White by Ch. Villa Bel-Air, Bordeaux Pouilly-Fuisse by Olivier Merlin, Burgundy / avail from 4th Oct Old Blocks Chenin Blanc by Tierhoek, Piekenierskloof, South Africa / avail from 4th Oct Sonoma County Chardonnay by Ramey Wine Cellars, California	Price incl GST \$28 \$35 \$40 \$45 \$31 \$72
Burgundy White Burgundy White	E2283B	2015	St. Véran, Le Grand Bussière, Olivier Merlin	\$67
Sauternes & Barsac Sauternes & Barsac	86252B	2007	Ch. Climens, Barsac	\$220
Southern France Wh Southern France	iite 96634B	2012	Domaine d'Aupilhac, Les Cocalières Blanc, Coteaux du Languedoc	\$50
Jura White Jura White	Z3651B	2010	Côtes du Jura, Savagnin, Domaine Grand	\$52
Germany White Germany White Germany White	49668B 83942H	2002 2009	Erdener Treppchen, Riesling Eiswein, Dr Loosen, Mosel Oberhäuser Brücke Eiswein, H. Dönnhoff, Nahe (Half Bottle)	\$594 \$466
Australia White Australia White Australia White Australia White Australia White	91970B 25859B 25855B SG7454F	2003 2008 2013 2013	Poole's Rock, Hunter Valley Semillon Chapman Grove, Atticus Chardonnay, Margaret River Chapman Grove, Sauvignon / Semillion Blend, Margaret River Two Hands, Brilliant Disguise, Moscato (50cl)	\$69 \$85 \$50 \$30
New Zealand White New Zealand White	Q0008F	2013	Churton Petit Manseng (50cl)	\$53
Sparkling France		NV	Berrys' Cremant de Limoux by Antech, Languedoc, Brut	\$36
Champagne Champagne Champagne Champagne Champagne Champagne Champagne Champagne Champagne Champagne Champagne Champagne Champagne Champagne Champagne Champagne Champagne	SG121B 66072B 77453B SG009B SG017M SG013B SG800B SG005B SG005B SG007B SG007B SG007B SG007B SG007B	1995 1996 2000 2002 2007 2004 2005 2006 2007 2008 NV NV NV NV NV	Thienot T-Collection Dom Ruinart, Rosé Champagne R&L Legras, St. Vincent Cuvee Alain Thienot Cuvee Alain Thienot, en Magnum Thienot La Vigne aux Gamins Thienot La Vigne aux Gamins Thienot Cuvee Stanislas Blanc de Blancs Thienot Brut Millesime Thienot Brut Millesime Thienot Brut Millesime Champagne J.L. Vergnon, Confidence, Blanc de Blancs, Brut Nature Thienot Brut (Magnum) Thienot Brut (Magnum) Thienot Brut (Half Bottle) Champagne R&L Legras, Rosé Champagne R&L Legras, Blanc de Blancs	\$215 \$450 \$144 \$150 \$175 \$185 \$150 \$150 \$124 \$158 \$85 \$42 \$98 \$98 \$93
Berrys' Own Berrys' Own	78458B 73226B	NV NV	Berrys' UKC Rosé Champagne, Grand Cru, Marguet Berrys' UKC Champagne, Grand Cru, Mailly - bottle / magnum	\$94 \$73 / \$160

SHERRY, SPIRITS & OTHERS

Berrys' Own Selection Berrys' Own	on Port	NV	Berrys' William Pickering Tawny Port by Quinta do Noval	Price incl GST \$71
Sherry Sherry Sherry	78769B 78770B	NV NV	Berrys' Amontillado Estilo, Medium Dry, Jerez Berrys' Fino, Jerez	\$42 \$42
Madeira Madeira Madeira Madeira Madeira	73527F 73524F 73526F 65500B	NV NV NV NV	Berrys' Spy, 5-year-old, Dry Madeira (50cl) Berrys' Meredith, 5-year-old, Full Rich Madeira (50cl) Berrys' Rainwater, 5-year-old, Medium Dry (50cl) 5 Year Old Reserve Madeira, Broadbent Selection	\$41 \$41 \$48 \$48
Rum Rum Rum Rum	DW660B DW586B DW635B PPSG1B	1998 2000 NV NV	Berrys' Own Selection Guyanan Rum, 15-year-old, (46%) Berrys' Own Selection Jamaican Rum, Genex, 13-year-old, (46%) Berrys' Own Selection Barbados Rum, 10-year-old (46%) The Pink Pigeon, Mauritian Rum, (40%)	\$120 \$120 \$101 \$82
Gin Gin Gin	N3EU2B JPEU1B	NV NV	No. 3 London Dry Gin Junipero Gin, Original Pot Distilled	\$128 \$111
Vodka Vodka Vodka	HHEU1B KVEU1B	NV NV	Hophead Vodka Karlsson's Gold Vodka, Sweden, (40%)	\$118 \$71
Liqueur Other Spirits	KGEU1F	NV	The King's Ginger	\$57
Glassware Glassware Glassware Glassware Glassware Glassware Glassware	F00294 F00295 F00369 F00371 F00372 F00373		Berrys' Claret Jug with Handle, Bottle size Berrys' Claret Jug with Handle, Magnum size The Wine Merchant's Glasses, The 'Port & Sauternes' Glass (Pack of 2) The Wine Merchant's Glasses, The 'Red Burgundy' Glass (Pack of 2) The Wine Merchant's Glasses, The 'White Bordeaux' Glass (Pack of 2) The Wine Merchant's Glasses, The 'Red Bordeaux' Glass (Pack of 2)	
Book Book Book Book	F00199 66000282 F00744		Inside Burgundy, by Jasper Morris - Second Edition / avail from November 2021 Inside Bordeaux, by Jane Anson Exploring & Tasting Wine - A wine course with digressions	tbc \$115 \$67

 $\label{eq:minimum} \textit{Minimum order value S$500 for free delivery; discount of 10\% offered on mixed cases of 12 bottles or equivalent (9 litres).$



BY APPOINTMENT TO H.M THE QUEEN WINE & SPIRIT MERCHANTS BY APPOINTMENT TO H THE PRINCE OF WAI NE & SPIRIT MERCHAN LONDON